## HARVEY CEDARS ACTIVITY COMMITTEE presents...

## **BLUE CLAW CRAFT SHOW**



## Saturday, August 16, 2025

Exhibit Time: 10 am to 3 pm Sunset Park W. Salem Ave., Harvey Cedars space size: 10 ft x 10 ft \$55.00 per space



Please submit a picture of your craft OR link to digital photos along with your application. Set-up time will begin at 7:30 AM. No crafters are to arrive before 7:30 AM Generators are prohibited.

Crowds are expected to begin at 9:00 AM, so please be prepared for them by that time. This is an outside exhibit. Be prepared for strong sun or inclement weather, as the conditions are unpredictable.

\*\*Absolutely no spikes in the ground to tie-down tent. Please only use weights\*\*

PLEASE NOTE: Spaces are limited. Vehicle accessible spaces are limited. Driving on grass prohibited. After set-up, please park vehicles in designated areas.

To register for the craft show, please fill out the bottom portion of this form. Spaces are not guaranteed.

Make Checks Payable to <u>HARVEY CEDARS ACTIVITY COMMITTEE</u> (\$55/space)

Mail check, application, and picture of your craft to:

Harvey Cedars Activity Committee ATTN: Blue Claw P.O. Box 3185 Harvey Cedars, NJ 08008

Reservation of space will be confirmed by <u>email only</u>. Pictures will be returned the day of the show. Spaces will be assigned prior to the show.

Blue Claw Craft Show, Harvey Cedars, NJ		August 16, 2025 * 9:00 AM to 3:00 PM		
NAME:				
ADDRESS:				
CITY:	STATE:	ZIP:	PHONE:	
EMAIL:				
TYPE OF CRAFT:		(5)		
		•	de picture or website/socia	al media)
# OF SPACES X \$55.0	00 = \$			
RETURNING VENDOR?				